Informacijski list

Prestabo-T-komad
sa SC-Contur

- press prikljucci
Oprema

Brtveni elementi EPDM
Model 1118

Artikl 558 635

L1

d2

L3 z3

d3

Svojstva

VdS-dopustenje
Vanjski promijer cijevi 1
Vanjski promijer cijevi 2
Vanjski promijer cijevi 3
Z-dimenzija 1
Z-dimenzija 2
Z-dimenzija 3

Duljina 1

Duljina 2

Duljina 3

8e3019dd144fc3e678a2a3feaeb0ddff184cal7d

VdS
d1i
d2
d3
Z1
z2
Z3
L1
L2
L3

22

22

22
24 mm
27 mm
24 mm
47 mm
50 mm

47 mm
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Informacijski list

Prestabo-T-komad
sa SC-Contur
Model 1118

Artikl 558 635

Svojstva
TeZina 1179
Volumen 248,64 cm?®
Materijal nelegirani pocin€ani Celik
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